                               1                                     www.wtsensor.com
PCM90D Monocrystalline Silicon Differential Pressure
Component with Clamp Block
Features
■ Advanced monocrystalline silicon
differential pressure sensor adopted
■ Wide pressure range covering -0.1kPa～
3MPa

Outline dimension
                               3                                     www.wtsensor.com
How to order
PCM90D  - 40k  H11  K0        Z
Example: PCM90D-40kH11M1-ZK0
Refer to product model: PCM90D, pressure range: ±40kPa, rear thread connection: 55-16 Inch thread,
diaphragm: Hastelloy C, gauge: ZR, Clamp block component: Ordinary clamp block component.
Accessory selection
Accessory
code
Detailed information
Drawing
Name Quantity
C1:
M20×1.5
with welded
pipe
T shape connector  2
M10×20 bolt 4
O-ring 2
PTFE gasket 2
M20 nut 2
Φ14×4 welded pipe 2
Product model:
PCM90D
Pressure range selection:
1k:±1kPa
6k:±6kPa
40k:±40kPa
100k:±100kPa
250k:±250kPa
1M:±1MPa
3M:±3MPa
Rear thread connection:
H2: M27×2
H9: M45×1.5
H10: M56×1.5
H11: 55-16 Inch thread
Diaphragm material:
Default: Stainless steel 316L
M1=Hastelloy C
Combined option (Non-rotation gauge
outfit by default)
Z: ZR
K0: Ordinary clamp block component
                               4                                     www.wtsensor.com
C7F:
NPT1/2
(F)
Waist flange
O-ring 2
Waist flange 2
M10×35 bolt 4
- -
- -
C2:
G1/2 with
welded pipe
NPT1/4 to G1/2 adapter 2
G1/2 bolt 2
φ14×4 welded pipe 2
PTFE gasket 2
- -
C3:G1/4
NPT1/4 to G1/4 adapter 2
- -
- -
- -
C7:NPT1/2
NPT1/4 to NPT1/2 adapter 2
- -
- -